

Pinellas County, FL

PINELLAS COUNTY HOUSING FINANCE **AUTHORITY**

BOARD ROSTER



STEVEN T BEAL

1st Term Aug 25, 2016 - Aug 25, 2020

Email: steven.beal@aol.com Mobile: (727) 692-0139 Home: (727) 584-8771

Address:

1731 Taylor Lake Place Largo, FL 33778

Appointed by Board of County Commissioners



NORRIS COUNTS

8th Term Jan 01, 1991 - Feb 01, 2019

Email: ncounts@pinellashfa.com Business: (727) 525-0266

Address:

26750 US Hwy 19 North

Ste. 110

Clearwater, FL 33761

Appointed by Board of County Commissioners



CASEY CANE

1st Term Dec 16, 2014 - Dec 16, 2018

Email: ccane@pinellashfa.com 727-223-6419 Address:

7887 Bryan Dairy Road Largo, FL 33777

Appointed by Board of County Commissioners



ROBYN FIEL

1st Term Apr 01, 2014 - Apr 01, 2018

(727) 642-8283 Address: 26750 U.S. Highway 19 N. Suite 110

Clearwater, FL 33761

Email: rfiel@pinellashfa.com

Appointed by Board of County Commissioners



VACANCY